
 

Adults Short Breaks Consultation 

 

Have your say 

 

Please fill in this form to have your say on short 

breaks in Southwark.  

 

 

It can be filled in by the person who uses short 

breaks or by a carer or family member on their 

behalf. 

 

 

Or fill it in online at 

https://consultations.southwark.gov.uk/children20

19s-and-adults-services/adults-short-breaks-2023 

 

 

Or you can have your say a different way. 

 

 

 

You can come to a meeting. 

 

 

 

Or we may be able to come to a club or group 

that you go to. 
 

 

 

 

For more information email 

shortbreakshaveyoursay@southwark.gov.uk 

https://consultations.southwark.gov.uk/children2019s-and-adults-services/adults-short-breaks-2023
https://consultations.southwark.gov.uk/children2019s-and-adults-services/adults-short-breaks-2023
mailto:shortbreakshaveyoursay@southwark.gov.uk
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About you 

 
1. Are you a: 

Disabled person  Parent or carer 

Support worker   Social worker  

Short breaks provider 

Staff member or volunteer from a local 

group or charity 

Other_________________ 

 

2. How old are you? -  If you are a parent or carer 

completing the form on someone’s behalf, how 

old are they? 

 

 

 3. What type of disability do you have? 

Or the person you care for if you are a parent or 

carer. 

Learning disability   Autism  

Physical disability  Mental health  

Hearing or seeing  Don’t want to say 

Other________________ 
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About short breaks in Southwark 

4. Do you or someone you support use short 

breaks in Southwark? 

Yes     No 

Don’t know   Don’t want to say 

If yes please tell us about these short breaks. 

 

5. Do you think short breaks in Southwark need 

to change? 

Yes     No 

Don’t know   Don’t want to say 

Please tell us more  
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6. Do you think Orient Street should close so the 

money can be spent on different types of short 

breaks? 

Yes     No 

Don’t know   Don’t want to say 

Please tell us more. 

 

7. If no, do you think Orient Street should be open 

less days or only at weekends? Most money 

would still be spent on Orient Street so there may 

not be a lot of money left for different short 

breaks. 

Yes     No 

Don’t know   Don’t want to say 

Please tell us more  
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8. What matters most when it comes to short 

breaks? 

Having a choice of short breaks   

When and where they take place 

Being with friends or making new friends  

Trying new things   Feeling safe 

Other 

 

9. What type of short breaks do you want to see 

more of in Southwark?  

Daytime activities  Overnight stays 

Personal budgets so people can plan their 

own support  

Stays with carers in their home such as 

Shared Lives scheme 

Other ideas 
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10. What activities do you or the person you 

support enjoy?  

 

11. How could we work better with people with a 

learning disability and families to make short 

breaks better in future?  

 

12. Anything else you would like to say about 

short breaks  
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You do not have to answer the next questions 

but it would help us if you did. 

Are you? 

White British    White other 

Black     Mixed 

Asian     Chinese 

Gypsy/ Irish Traveller   

Don’t want to say 

Other_________________ 

 

Are you? 

Male     Female  

Other     Don’t want to say 

Please tell us more below if you want to. 

 

 

 

Thank you for filling in this form. Please send it to  

Short Breaks Have Your Say 

4th Floor – Hub1 

PO BOX 64529 

London, SE1P 5LX  

  

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 


